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Kart Ål kommune

Utgjeve 2013
Ekvidistanse 20m.

Løypemaskin (2 spor + skøyte)
Skuter (2 spor)

Brøyta Veg

� Torvmyre

Rasteplass�

Veståsen skiløyper

Grostøl�
Svansetkrysset�
Hestkroken�
Høgehaug�

� Heimstølhovda

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Kraftledning

2. Purkebakkhovda
3. Svanset

1. Blautmyrkroken

4. Svansettjørn
5. Bossetlie
6. Svarthamarlie

(rasteplass)
7. Svansetløken

8. Øyestølen
9. Fjellheim

10. Øvre Oddatj.
11. Hagastølen
12. Dyna
13. Steinstølen
14. Butjørn
15. Fetjo


